
Best Sector Times

Warm Up
4 Hours of Dubai
Asian Le Mans Series

Pos Driver Time

SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3
Driver Time Driver Time TeamPos Ideal LapBest LapCat

1 A.QUINN 35.408 A.QUINN 43.073 A.QUINN 29.938 1:48.419 1:48.692 (1)1 Nielsen Racing64 64 64 64 LMP2

2 A.FUOCO 35.512 M.VAXIVIERE 43.406 M.VAXIVIERE 30.008 1:49.325 1:49.325 (2)2 ARC Bratislava47 44 44 44 LMP2

3 M.SATO 35.611 G.PEEBLES 43.457 F.LASER 30.114 1:49.509 1:49.914 (4)3 Ponos Racing45 3 22 45 LMP2

4 P.DI RESTA 35.742 M.SATO 43.500 A.FUOCO 30.200 1:49.536 1:49.977 (5)4 Cetilar Racing6 45 47 47 LMP2

5 N.SIEGEL 35.777 N.SIEGEL 43.627 V.LOMKO 30.338 1:49.681 1:50.541 (7)5 DKR Engineering43 43 70 3 LMP2

6 G.PEEBLES 35.885 F.LASER 43.684 G.PEEBLES 30.339 1:49.714 1:50.767 (8)6 Proton Competition3 22 3 22 LMP2

7 M.VAXIVIERE 35.911 A.FUOCO 43.824 M.SATO 30.398 1:49.885 1:49.885 (3)7 Inter Europol Competition44 47 45 43 LMP2

8 F.LASER 35.916 P.DI RESTA 43.834 P.DI RESTA 30.469 1:50.045 1:50.843 (9)8 United Autosports22 6 6 6 LMP2

9 V.LOMKO 36.106 H.FELBERMAYR 43.842 H.FELBERMAYR 30.480 1:50.290 1:50.436 (6)9 Vector Sport RLR70 88 88 70 LMP2

10 T.JENSEN 36.447 V.LOMKO 43.846 N.SIEGEL 30.481 1:51.316 1:51.860 (10)10 Proton Competition49 70 43 88 LMP2

11 H.FELBERMAYR 36.994 J.SWEETNAM 44.484 T.JENSEN 30.978 1:52.345 1:53.932 (12)11 High Class Racing88 30 49 49 LMP2

12 J.SWEETNAM 37.800 T.JENSEN 44.920 J.SWEETNAM 30.978 1:53.262 1:53.262 (11)12 RD Limited30 49 30 30 LMP2

13 G.SAUCY 37.837 G.SAUCY 46.006 G.SAUCY 32.617 1:56.46013 United Autosports5 5 5 5 LMP2

14 M.QUINTARELLI 38.881 M.QUINTARELLI 46.728 L.MORANO 32.908 1:59.094 2:03.981 (30)14 23Events Racing23 23 29 23 LMP3

15 L.MORANO 39.289 L.MORANO 47.397 C.LULHAM 32.915 1:59.594 1:59.826 (13)15 Forestier Racing by VPS29 29 74 29 LMP3

16 V.STEVENS 39.453 C.LULHAM 47.557 V.STEVENS 32.976 2:00.130 2:00.753 (16)16 Team Virage8 74 8 8 LMP3

17 D.FROST 39.562 H.KING 47.573 D.FROST 33.046 2:00.198 2:00.423 (15)17 Kessel Racing85 77 85 74 GT

18 C.LULHAM 39.726 A.SIMS 47.622 A.BALZAN 33.051 2:00.272 2:00.272 (14)18 R-ACE GP74 66 15 85 LMP3

19 L.AUER 39.790 D.FROST 47.664 H.KING 33.076 2:00.635 2:01.078 (18)19 Proton Competition37 85 77 77 GT

20 A.BALZAN 39.957 V.STEVENS 47.701 B.GREEN 33.139 2:00.755 2:00.789 (17)20 Kessel Racing15 8 99 15 GT

21 H.KING 39.986 A.FARFUS 47.728 W.BOYD 33.182 2:01.203 2:02.237 (25)21 QMMF by GetSpeed77 28 59 37 GT

22 T.MOSCA 40.083 A.BALZAN 47.747 R.LIETZ 33.231 2:01.211 2:01.215 (19)22 United Autosports50 15 92 59 GT

23 W.BOYD 40.107 T.MOSCA 47.778 A.SIMS 33.427 2:01.468 2:01.884 (22)23 JMR59 50 66 99 GT

24 A.FARFUS 40.298 B.GREEN 47.861 L.AUER 33.463 2:01.696 2:01.884 (21)24 Manthey28 99 37 92 GT

25 K.RABIN 40.350 W.BOYD 47.922 M.QUINTARELLI 33.485 2:01.819 2:01.869 (20)25 JMR17 59 23 66 GT

26 D.HARPER 40.361 L.AUER 47.950 D.HARPER 33.550 2:01.894 2:01.923 (23)26 Team WRT69 37 69 69 GT

27 R.LIETZ 40.440 D.HARPER 47.983 M.BELL 33.653 2:01.923 2:02.112 (24)27 Team WRT92 69 11 28 GT

28 B.GREEN 40.468 R.LIETZ 48.025 G.PETROBELLI 33.733 2:02.247 2:03.180 (27)28 TF Sport99 92 56 11 GT

29 M.BELL 40.478 M.BELL 48.116 A.BARTONE 33.839 2:03.120 2:03.120 (26)29 CLX Motorsport11 11 9 17 LMP3

30 H.YE 40.577 H.YE 48.245 S.YOLUC 33.850 2:03.248 2:03.681 (29)30 Ecurie Ecosse Blackthorn87 87 34 56 GT

31 G.PETROBELLI 40.690 K.RABIN 48.466 A.FARFUS 33.897 2:03.332 2:03.509 (28)31 Racing Team Turkey56 17 28 34 GT

32 S.YOLUC 40.733 L.FLUXA 48.481 K.RABIN 34.304 2:03.775 2:05.381 (31)32 Bretton Racing34 26 17 26 LMP3

33 A.SIMS 40.770 S.YOLUC 48.749 C.CHOU 34.325 2:04.271 2:06.453 (32)33 Amerasian Fragrance by AF Racing66 34 13 50 GT

34 L.FLUXA 40.966 G.PETROBELLI 48.825 L.FLUXA 34.328 2:04.527 2:06.491 (33)34 Origine Motorsport26 56 26 87 GT

35 A.BARTONE 40.997 A.ROVERA 49.432 F.CASTELLACCI 34.454 2:05.399 2:07.079 (34)35 GetSpeed9 21 54 9 GT

36 F.CASTELLACCI 41.341 T.WOODWARD 50.541 D.RIGON 34.726 2:07.491 2:07.736 (36)36 AF Corse54 71 51 21 GT

37 D.RIGON 42.384 A.BARTONE 50.563 A.ROVERA 34.746 2:07.570 2:07.570 (35)37 Vista AF Corse51 9 21 54 GT

38 C.CHOU 43.134 D.RIGON 50.754 H.YE 35.705 2:07.864 2:07.864 (37)38 AF Corse13 51 87 51 GT

39 A.ROVERA 43.313 C.CHOU 51.415 T.MOSCA 36.410 2:08.874 2:08.874 (38)39 Inter Europol Competition21 13 50 13 LMP3

40 T.WOODWARD 44.348 F.CASTELLACCI 51.775 T.WOODWARD 36.788 2:11.677 2:17.982 (39)40 23Events Racing71 54 71 71 LMP3

41 J.GERBI 45.758 J.GERBI 52.226 J.GERBI 39.675 2:17.659 2:25.853 (40)41 Team Virage1 1 1 1 LMP3
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